Product specification

Product code:

Model name:
Product name:

Dimension:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

37.550.10
GAME PAD

GAME PAD, mouse pad, black

90 x40x0.3cm

0.68 kg

0.69257 kg

133

35/1

0.45 mx0.34 mx0.425 m
24.23995 kg
8605040081662
630710900000

171



